
TENDER ADVERTISEMENT NOTICE
The Kenya Airports Authority invites sealed tenders from eligible fi rms for the following tenders: -

Tender 
Reference 
Number

Tender Description Pre-Bid Meeting /
Site Visit

Closing/ 
Opening 
Date

KAA/OT/MANDA/
0075/2024-2025

Provision of Cleaning Services at Manda 
Airport

(Eligibility duly registered youth groups 
owned enterprises)

There shall be a site visit 
on 06/02/2025 at Manda 
Airport at 10:00 am 

13/02/2025 
at 11:00 am

KAA/OT/MIA/0077/
2024-2025

Re-tender for Provision of cleaning 
services for general areas fumigation and 
pest control services at Moi International 
Airport 

(Eligibility duly registered people living 
with disability owned enterprises) 

There shall be a site visit 
on 05/02/2025 at Moi 
international Airport at 
10:00 am 

13/02/2025 
at 11:00 am

KAA/OT/JKIA&HQS/
0078/2024-2025

Re-tender for Provision of Pest Control 
Services at Jomo Kenyatta International 
Airport and Head Quarters

(Eligibility duly registered women owned 
enterprises) 

There shall be a site visit 
on 05/02/2025 at Jomo 
Kenyatta International 
Airport at 10:00 am

13/02/2025 
at 11:00 am

KAA/OT/MBD/
0079/2024-2025

Re-tender for Provision of Professional 
Florist Services at Jomo Kenyatta Interna-
tional Airport

There shall be a site visit 
on 06/02/2025 at Jomo 
Kenyatta International 
Airport at 10:00 am

13/02/2025 
at 11:00 am

Information on these tender notices and documents detailing the requirements, tendering procedures and 
guidelines should be downloaded from our website at https://www.kaa.go.ke/corporate/procurement/ or 
https://suppliers.kaa.go.ke/irj/portal or Public Procurement Information Portal at www.tenders.go.ke free of 
charge. 

Bidders are advised to note that bidding process for the tenders is through our online tender portal at 
https://suppliers.kaa.go.ke/irj/portal. For any information or clarifi cations, please contact us through our 
email, tenders@kaa.go.ke 

Canvassing for the tender by the tenderer or by proxy shall lead to automatic disqualifi cation of their tender.

MANAGING DIRECTOR/CEO


